

## Hughson's Annual Christmas Festival

**SATURDAY, DECEMBER 7, 2019** 

## **BUSINESS PARTICIPATION & DECORATING APPLICATION**

Please return this form to the Hughson Chamber of Commerce by **NOVEMBER 22**<sup>nd</sup> for your business to be included in the Hughson Christmas Festival promotional material. We are hoping all businesses participate in the festivities!

- □ YES! I will participate in the Downtown Business
  Christmas Decorating Contest, and will be decorated by
  Wednesday, December 4<sup>th</sup>. Our judges will surprise you on
  Thursday, December 5<sup>th</sup>.
- □ YES! I will contribute a special for the day of the festival, or a giveaway. Please fill out below.

## **QUESTIONS?**

Contact the Hughson Chamber Of Commerce at (209) 883-0811

Please submit completed form to:

Hughson Chamber of Commerce P O Box 1717 Hughson, CA 95326

festival? Please l	nave any specials, discounts or handouts for the day of the Any promotions or giveaways offered the day of the event? st here or attach any additional information, so that we may your business in our event materials.
Busines	s Name :
Exampl	e: Hughson Chamber of Commerce - Free Candy Canes Hamilton's Café - Prime Rib Dinner Special \$7.00